Nr.
0

505

506

507

508

Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

(2. Spieltag)
Datum Heim Gast Punkte
- KSV GM Hiitte spielfrei 0:0
18.09.2004/13:00 AKC Quakenbriick VOK Osnabriick 0:3
Franz-Theo Macke 851/12 Uwe Schierbaum
Ulrich Nolde 769 /7 Johannes Beckmann
Frank Budde 74413 Guido Lange
Elmar Tewes 77819 Mark Zarling
Marcel Straub 733/2 Kai Moller
Torsten Irsch 750/ 4 Christoph Hosel
Sonntags vom VOK bekommen
18.09.2004/13:00 Union Salzgitter Germania Helmstedt 2:1
Olaf Weykamp 72814 Michael Heim
Willi Siems 726 /2 Timo Polk
Dejan Maksimovic 768/8 Burghardt Tager
Holger Muthig 769/9 Heinz Waschenbach
Stefan Seibt 772110 Frank Bornemann
Danijel Maksimovic 74317 Andres Flohr
18.09.2004/13:00 KF Nordhorn Post SV/GH Salzgitter 3:0
Thorsten Soer 82718 Gunter Papenburg
Ingo Stawinski 837/10 Gregor Kiefer
Gerold Koel 832/9 Frank Niehus
Jens Haubrich 841/11 Klaus Meyer
Wolfgang Sparenberg 821/7 Karl-Heinz Becker
Wilfried van Haaften 849 /12 Johann Marintschak
18.09.2004/13:00 KFH L6ningen TSV Salzgitter 2 2:1
Dietmar Nolting 716/1 Gustav Kufeld
Stefan Duker 749/10 Erich Knoche
Hermann Diker 74218 Christopher Paul
Manuel Prues 72715 Stefan Weber
Christian David 760/ 11 Andre Eckerleben
Udo Buscherméhle 804 /12 Oliver Wlosczyk
Tabelle 2. Spieltag Sp +- Pkt ZP
1 VOK Osnabriick 2 3 6 94
2 Germania Helmstedt 2 0 3 81
3 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2 0 3 74
4 KF Nordhorn 1 0 3 57
5 Union Salzgitter 2 -1 2 65
6 KFH Loéningen 1 -1 2 47
7 AKC Quakenbriick 2 -2 1 72
8 TSV Salzgitter 2 1 1 1 31
9 KSV GM Huitte 1 0 0 25

ZP
0:0

37:41

Holz
0:0

4625 : 4635

831/11
77418
720/1
750/5
760 /6
800/10

40:38
72816
72713
780/11
72411
789/12
72815

57:21
779173
796/6
788/4
789/5
765/1
77812

47:31
72614
718/2
725/3
72716
745/9
736/7

LP
9503
8675
9432
5007
8981
4498
8770
4377
4573

4506 : 4476

5007 : 4695

4498 : 4377



Nr.
606

607

608

609

610

Verbandsklasse Ost

(2. Spieltag)

Gast

KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2

Thomas Wolff

Benjamin Keipert
Manfred Stechert
Wolfgang Patzer

Lothar Hougardy

Franz Dorosch

Uwe Stahl
Heinz Paul

Bernd Heidrich
Markus Meyer
Dietmar Koch

Frank Fullekrug

RW Steterburg
Jurgen Wolters

Reinhard Heinath
Helmut Martens

Uwe Schneider

Mehmet Eroglu

Andreas Egert

Union Salzgitter 2
Alexander Pilka
Michael Heinze
Helmut Reipka

Uwe Riebeck
Walter Stotz

Datum Heim
18.09.2004/13:00 VFL Salder
Michael Dumka 736/6
Ralf Jansch 77619
Klaus Vogt 73817
Detlef Pitzchek 709 /4
Rolf Nizik 7811710
Carsten Warnecke 786/ 11
18.09.2004/13:00 KV Sid EIm Schéningen Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2
Steffen Voigt 699/10
Gunter Ahrends 673/8
Daniel Haus 67217
Andre Woitschach 654 /2
Hans-Georg Veit 699/11
Wilfried Kiihne 750/12
18.09.2004/13:00 SSV Kastorf
Martin Stlber 785/11
Klaus Schoénberger 7711710
Jorg Schmerling 698 /5
Sven Schénberger 76219
Timo Klages 634/1
Bernd Schénberger 800/12
19.09.2004/10:00 KV Wolfsburg
Hans Rademacher 75219
Gerhard Sleutel 74017
Andreas Mehlhaf 791/12
Klaus-Peter Schuster 763 /10
Helmut Schie 73414
Rainer Berger 74318

ab 66. w.firRademacher-Schumacher

19.09.2004/10:00 TSV Salzgitter 3
Philipp Unger 769 /7
Dirk Beckmann 72614
Harry Nowakowski 696 /1
Sven Geisenheiser 74515
Steven Kientopp 779/8
Peter Grohs 719/3

ab 61.W.fur Grohs/H.Kleinau

Tabelle 2. Spieltag
1 TSV Salzgitter / Damen
2 KV Wolfsburg
3 KV Sud Elm Schéningen
4 KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2
5 Union Salzgitter 2
6 SSV Kaistorf
7 RW Steterburg
8 VFL Salder
9 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2
10 TSV Salzgitter 3

Rolf Meyer

TSV Salzgitter / Damen
Kerstin Renner

NN NN NN DD

Sabine Unger
Beate Nowakowski
Birgit Grohs

Punkte

2:1

3:0

3:0

3:0

0:3

Nicole Mehlhaf

Sabine Stasch
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ZP
99
88
82
80
80
76
76
73
68
57

ZP Holz
47:31  4526:4286

786 /12

702/3

739/8

696 /2

654 /1

709/5

50:28  4147:3934
615/1
659/5
656 / 4
655/3
667 /6
682 /9

48:30  4450:4238
686 /3
660/ 2
687 /4
702/6
74817
755/8

50:28  4523:4316
691/2
685/1
73716
695/3
736/5
772111

28:50  4434:4646
786/10
800/11
766/6
714 /2
779179
801/12

LP
9167
9052
8180
8910
8906
7834
8521
8906
8415
8832



Nr.
706

707

708

709

710

Verbandsklasse West

Datum Heim
18.09.2004/13:00 SV Listrup
Gregor Geerdes 786 /11
Hermann Egbers 705/4
Werner Plith 742110
Christian Kunk 710/5
Horst Mdschter 7881712
Thomas Mess 711/6
18.09.2004/16:00 Ballsport Osnabriick
Ralf Schlie 785/12
Josef Recker 74217
Martin Mienert 71413
Frank Wendt 669 /1
Klaus Tobergte 74116
Gunther Herich 763/10

ab 91.wurf F.Mennewisch fiir Wendt

18.09.2004/13:00 SG Bramsche
Ewald Knue 770/12
Jirgen Briining 75719
Thorsten Determann 762 /11
Bernd Roling 730/4
Werner Scheffer 74917
Claus Logering 720/3
25.09.2004/13:00 KF Nordhorn 2

18.09.2004/13:00 VOK Osnabriick 2
Hans-Erwin Richter 816 /11
Thorsten Schmudde 739/4
Marcus Bortz 77419
Carsten Meyer-Tewes 7751710
Sascha Schierbaum 823/12
Andreas Cromme 691/3

Tabelle 2. Spieltag
1 TSV Georgsdorf
2 Union Lohne
3 SG Bramsche
4 VOK Osnabriick 2
5 SV Listrup
6 KF Nordhorn 2
7 ASV Altenlingen
8 AKC Quakenbriick 2
9 Ballsport Osnabriick
10KSV GM Hutte 2

(2. Spieltag)
Gast Punkte
ASV Altenlingen 3:0

Mathias Meer
Christian Blume
Helmut Bolk
Peter Stahs
Johannes Kalmer
Helmut Berling

TSV Georgsdorf 0:3

Bern-Jan Joostberends

Heinz Kronemeyer
Stephan Schupe
Wolfgang Kdoster

Lambertus Kronemeyer

Lars Kronemeyer

Union Lohne 2:1
Andreas Borker
Bernd Stevens
Gunter Jacobs
Torsten Ripperda
Werner Koster
Martin Merschel

AKC Quakenbriick 2 0:0
KSV GM Hiitte 2 3:0
Josef Rumpke
Walter Frankenberg

Martin Sprengelmeyer
Christian Gunkel
Reinhold Meyer
Florian Richter

Sp +- Pkt ZP
2 3 6 88
2 1 4 86
2 0 3 82
2 0 3 78
2 0 3 72
1 3 3 43
2 -1 2 77
1 -1 2 42
2 -2 1 70
2 -3 0 64
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ZP
48 :30

735/9
650/1
678/2
71717
681/3
719/8

39:39

Holz
4442 : 4180

4414 : 4425

756 /9

74218
73715
683 /2

736/4

771/11

46: 32
668/1
756 /8
761/10
731/6
730/5
671/2

0:0

49:29
750/6
760/ 7
74815
684 /2
664 /1
77318

LP
9209
9017
8885
9156
8772
4702
8282
4519
8361
9005

4488 : 4317

0:0

4618 : 4379



